
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

08:07 AM, Mon, Dec 29
9384 O'Hara Orchard, Kshlerinchester, CA, 62732-2070 | (demo) Robt Kovacek  | 892-620-2755 x7108
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shelton Dickens
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


